date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 3
SERIES: CDM817 | DESCRIPTION: M8 CABLE
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• M8 molded male cable connector
• A & B code versions
• right-angled

RoHS yes
IP level IP67 (in mated condition)
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
CDM817 - XXX - 01MRA - XX - 67
No. of Poles:
03A = 3 (A-Coding)
04A = 4 (A-Coding)
05B = 5 (B-Coding)
06A = 6 (A-Coding)
08A = 8 (A-Coding)
Cable Length:
1M = 1 m
2M = 2 m
3M = 3 m
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page
SAME SKY | SERIES: CDM817 | DESCRIPTION: M8 CABLE date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 3
sameskydevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm
tolerance:
0.5<X≤6.0: ±0.1 mm
6.0<X≤30.0: ±0.2 mm
unless otherwise noted
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR
A cable UL 2464 PVC black
B M8x1.0 screw brass nickel
C terminals; male brass gold
D housing; male PA66 (UL94V-0) black
E overmold TPU (UL94HB) black
No. of Poles 3 4 5 6 8
Coding
Pin# Cable 24 AWG X 3C
OD: Ø4.0 mm
24 AWG X 4C
OD: Ø4.5 mm
24 AWG X 5C
OD: Ø4.8 mm
26 AWG X 6C
OD: Ø4.8 mm
26 AWG X 8C
OD: Ø5.3 mm
1 brown brown brown brown white
2 --- white white white brown
3 blue blue blue blue green
4 black black black black yellow
5 --- --- gray gray gray
6 --- --- --- pink pink
7 --- --- --- blue
8 --- --- --- red
Additional Resources:    Product Page